eckerle.com
EIMQ2
EIMQ3
Innenzahnrad-Hydromotoren
Internal gear hydroaulic motors
Click on your language
Deutsch
English

EIMQ
 EIM   Q2 - 011   XA35 - 1X   SXXX
Ordering code
Special version number
Tailor made design - No standard
Revisionscode
1st number: Change of external dimension
2nd number: �internal modifications
Suction, pressure, and leakage connection
1: Threaded connector ISO 228
5: Bore with static seal (O-ring)
Mounting flange
2: SAE/B 2-bolt flange, centering collar Ø 101,6 at EIMQ 2/3
3: Direct mounting
7: Cartridge
– other flanges on request –
Shaft end
A: Straight keyed
B: SAE splined shaft end
Rotation direction
X: Both
R: Clockwise
L: Counterclockwise
Rated Size
Three digits
Frame size
2, 3
Type
Q: Reversing pump
Eckerle internal gear hydraulic motor
Order example
EIMQ2-011XA35-1X
Hydromotor size 2 with 10.8 cm3/rev, both directions of rotation,
cylindrical shaft end, direct mounting with static O-ring seal, revision code 1X
15
EIMQ
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
Druck/pressure [bar]
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
A
nt
rie
bs
le
is
tu
ng
 /
dr
iv
e
po
w
er
 [k
W
]
016
020
025
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
Druck/pressure [bar]
60